

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3614/2005

BHANWAR LAL JAJOO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as t
his matter falls under

'Complete Category', as per Office Order dated 2.8.2006.

(B. Sud

heendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd